
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
17 
44 
42 
28 
55 
19 
27 

101 
11 

Class 
A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

Name 
Eduardo Berlanda 
Marco Antonio Garcia 
Richard Heidrich 
Marcio Reuter 
Gilberto Carlassara 
Mauricio Gaudencio 
Luiz Fernardo Busatto 

Jose Adir dos Santos 
Armin Kliewer 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 

7 
1 

Total Tm 
24:08.104 
24:18.219 
24:44.219 
24:55.105 
25:42.150 
24:14.925 
25:08.235 

12:32.101 
1:44.338 

Diff 

10.115 
36.115 
47.001 

1:34.046 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
14 Laps 

Gap 

10.115 
26.000 
10.886 
47.045 
1 Lap 

53.310 

7 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:35.117 
1:36.520 
1:36.025 
1:38.739 
1:41.058 
1:42.387 
1:45.771 

1:44.319 
1:42.566 

In Lap 
2 
4 
8 
5 
3 
7 
6 

4 
1 

Equipe 

Honda Hit 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Carro #42 - Penalizado com Drive Though por queima de largada 

Margin of Victory 

10.115 

Avg. Speed 

137,787 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.117 

Best Speed 

139,849 

Best Lap by 

17 - Eduardo Berlanda 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

   VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2018 
TURISMO 5000 

1o PROVA - TURISMO 5000 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:09:40 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL  3,695 km 

04/03/2018 11:15 

1a ETAPA METROPOLITANO CURITIBA
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